

M.A.C.C- 151 of 2024
Reg No-687/2024
C.N.R NO-W.B.E.M. 01-007388-2024

Present : Malati Karmakar.
A.D.J., 3rd Court,Tamluk.
JO Code WB 00 643

Order No- 07, dated 17-02-2026

Claimant files hazira through his Ld Advocate.

O.P. No-1 file W/S.

O.P. No-2/Insurance Company file hazira through their Ld advocate.

To day is fixed for filing W/S by the O.P. No-1 i.d. necessary order.

Let the W/S is accepted.

Fix **27-04-2026** for framing of issues.

M.A.C. Tribunal Judge
cum
A.D.J., 3rd. Court,Tamluk.